YEAR

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988

DISTRICT

Pascagoula Gautier School District

Houston School District
Jackson County School District
Pearl Public School District
Western Line School District
Tupelo School District

Laurel School District
Grenada School District

Tishomingo County School District

New Albany School District
DeSoto County School District
Natchez School District
Clinton School District

Bay Waveland School District
Jackson Public School District
Petal Public Schools

Ocean Springs School District
South Panola School District
Rankin County School District
Starkville School District
Grenada School District

New Albany School District
Tupelo School District

Oxford School District

Laurel School District

Hinds County School District
Lee County School District
Meridian Public Schools

Pearl Public School District
Hattiesburg Public Schools
DeSoto County School District
Jackson Public School District
Jackson Public School District

SUPERINTENDENT OF THE YEAR

Mr. Wayne Rodolfich
Mr. Tony Cook

Dr. Barry Amacker

Dr. Ray Morgigno

Mr. Larry Green

Dr. Gearl Loden

Dr. Chuck Benigno

Dr. David Daigneault
Mr. Malcolm Kuykendall
Dr. Charles Garrett

Mr. Milton Kuykendall
Dr. Anthony Morris

Dr. Tommye Henderson
Dr. Kim Stasny

Dr. Earl Watkins

Dr. James Hutto

Mrs. Anna Hurt

Dr. C. L. Stevenson

Dr. Lynn Weathersby
Dr. Larry Box

Dr. Buddy Pender

Mr. Kenneth Quinn

Dr. Michael Vinson

Dr. John Jordan

Dr. David Sheppard

Dr. Leslie Johnson

Dr. Cecil S Weeks

Dr. Larry Drawdy

Dr. William H Dodson
Dr. James G Walker
Mr. Albert L Broadway
Dr. Robert Fortenberry
Dr. Robert Fortenberry



