YEAR	DISTRICT	SUPERINTENDENT OF THE YEAR
2020	Pascagoula Gautier School District	Mr. Wayne Rodolfich
2019	Houston School District	Mr. Tony Cook
2018	Jackson County School District	Dr. Barry Amacker
2017	Pearl Public School District	Dr. Ray Morgigno
2016	Western Line School District	Mr. Larry Green
2015	Tupelo School District	Dr. Gearl Loden
2014	Laurel School District	Dr. Chuck Benigno
2013	Grenada School District	Dr. David Daigneault
2012	Tishomingo County School District	Mr. Malcolm Kuykendall
2011	New Albany School District	Dr. Charles Garrett
2010	DeSoto County School District	Mr. Milton Kuykendall
2009	Natchez School District	Dr. Anthony Morris
2008	Clinton School District	Dr. Tommye Henderson
2007	Bay Waveland School District	Dr. Kim Stasny
2006	Jackson Public School District	Dr. Earl Watkins
2005	Petal Public Schools	Dr. James Hutto
2004	Ocean Springs School District	Mrs. Anna Hurt
2003	South Panola School District	Dr. C. L. Stevenson
2002	Rankin County School District	Dr. Lynn Weathersby
2001	Starkville School District	Dr. Larry Box
2000	Grenada School District	Dr. Buddy Pender
1999	New Albany School District	Mr. Kenneth Quinn
1998	Tupelo School District	Dr. Michael Vinson
1997	Oxford School District	Dr. John Jordan
1996	Laurel School District	Dr. David Sheppard
1995	Hinds County School District	Dr. Leslie Johnson
1994	Lee County School District	Dr. Cecil S Weeks
1993	Meridian Public Schools	Dr. Larry Drawdy
1992	Pearl Public School District	Dr. William H Dodson
1991	Hattiesburg Public Schools	Dr. James G Walker
1990	DeSoto County School District	Mr. Albert L Broadway
1989	Jackson Public School District	Dr. Robert Fortenberry
1988	Jackson Public School District	Dr. Robert Fortenberry